Rayoptek RT-G01EXX-C(I)00 RAT-14-0002V1.0（WH416）
www.rayoptek.com Wuhan RayoptekCo.,Ltd Confidential
RT-G01EXX-C(I)00
SFP 1.25Gb/s T14/R13(T13/R14) 40km DDMI
Product Features
 Up to 1.25Gbps Data Links
 1490nm/1310nm DFB laser transmitter and
PIN/TIA receiver

 IEEE802.3z
 ROHS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RT-G01EXX-C(I)00
SFP 1.25Gb/s T14/R13(T13/R14) 40km
DDMI
For More Information:
Wuhan RayOptekCo.,Ltd
Address: G3-201,NewEnergy Building,No.999 Gao Xin Road, Wuhan, Hubei, China
Phone:0086-27-87106345
Fax: 0086-27-87106345 Email: sales@rayoptek.com
Ordering information
Part No.
Bit Rate
(Gbps)
Laser
(nm)
Distance（km）
Fiber
Type
DDMI Connector Temp
RT-G01E43-C00 1.25 1490 40 SMF YES LC 0℃~70℃
RT-G01E43-I00 1.25 1490 40 SMF YES LC -40℃~85℃
RT-G01E34-C00 1.25 1310 40 SMF YES LC 0℃~70℃
RT-G01E34-I00 1.25 1310 40 SMF YES LC -40℃~85℃
Rayoptek RT-G01EXX-C(I)00 RAT-14-0002V1.0（WH416）
www.rayoptek.com Wuhan RayoptekCo.,Ltd Confidential
Pin Diagram
Pinout of Connector Block on Host Board
Pin Descriptions